URBAN EXPLOSIONS

cS FXName Description
1 EXPLReal  Demolition Of Blast Then Full Expl lit tments pre blast then full explosion 41
2 EXPLReal  Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion EVRE20  Demoliti tment then full explosion evre20
3 EXPLReal  Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full ExplosionMKHSO  Demolition of twenty storey flats apartments pre blast then full explosion MKHSO
4 EXPLReal  Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion Multimic it block, Pre blast then full explosion d
5 EXPLReal  Demolition Of Blast Then Full 441 Demolit tments pre blast then full explosion senn 441
6 EXPLReal Barrage Distant Kid: Urban explosions, Exterior distant Edited
7 EXPLReal Barrage Distant u , Exterior distant Edited
8 EXPLReal Barrage Distant U , Exterior distant Edited
9 EXPLReal Barrage Distant Urban explosions, Exterior distant Edited
10 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Close Background Explosions Urban explosions, Exterior Close
11 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Close Clean A Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close clean a, Edited fireworks recording
12 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Close Clean B U , Exterior Close cleanb, Edited
13 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Close Clean C Urban explosions, Exterior Close cleanc, Edited
14 EXPLReal lose Clean Urban explosions, Exterior Close clean Edited
15 EXPLReal lose Rapid Fire Semi Auto Weapon: Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close rapid fire semi auto weapons, Edited fireworks recording
16 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Close With Helicopter U , Exterior cl
17 EXPL Urban Explosions Distant Battle Gunfire Mega Slap Urban explosions, Exterior Distant ga slap, Edited
18 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Clean Urban explosions, Exterior Distant
19 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Deeper Dense Later u , Exterior Distant dense later, Edited
20 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Then Gunfire u , Exterior Distant unfir
21 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Urban explosions, Exterior Distant , Edited
22 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Distant Battle With Ambulances Urban explosions, Exterior Distant
23 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Distant Battle With Distant Helicopter u , Exterior Distant helicopter,
24 EXPLReal Gunfire Exchange D: u , Exterior Distant quen
25 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Mid Distance Next Street Busy Dense Urban explosions, Exterior street busy den;
26 EXPLReal Mid Street To Fireworks Urban explosions, Exterior street kids reactingtofireworks, Edited fireworks recording
27 EXPLReal Street Getting Less Den: u , Exterior Midde distance street
28 EXPLReal Next Street P Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Middle distance next street dense explosions ¢, Edited fireworks recording
29 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Middle Distance Next Street Single Explosions A Urban explosions, Exterior buildingecho, Middle distance next street single explosions a, Edited fireworks recording
30 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Middle Distance Next Street Single Explosions B Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Middle distance next street single explosions b, Edited fireworks recording
31 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions Police Car Arrival u , Exterior Police car arrival,
32 EXPLReal 1 nind Win  Edited
33 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Close Explosions Street Interior And Exterior Urban explosions2 close explosions street interior and exterior, Edited fireworks recording
34 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Close Explosions Street Some B Urb some b, Edited
35 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Distant Battle With Police Sirens u , Edited
36 EXPLReal Battle Mid And Distant Exterior r,
37 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 High Pitch Mid Distance Ext Urban explosions2 high pitch mid distance ext, Edited fireworks recording
38 EXPLReal Pitch Mid D And Exterior Urban explosions2 high pitch mid distance interior and exterior, Edited fireworks recording
39 EXPLReal High Pitch Mid DI Behind Windoow Urban explosions2 high pitch mid distance interior behind window, Edited fireworks recording
40 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Multiple Distant Gunfire Crescendo U p gunfire crescendo,
41 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Rapid Gunfire Exterior Urban expl p ] d
42 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Rapid Gunfire Interior And Exterior urt I and exterior
43 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Rapid Gunfire Interior Behind Window u \
44 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Distant Exterior gun shot distant exterior,
45 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Distant Interior And Exterior Urban explosions2 single gun shot distant interior and exterior, Edited fireworks recording
46 EXPLReal ingle Gun Shot Distant Interior Urb gun shot distant interior behind
47 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Mid Distance Ext u gun shot , Edited
48 EXPLReal  Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Mid Distance Interior And Exterior Urban explosions2 single gun shot mid distance interior and exterior, Edited fireworks recording

Urb

49 EXPLReal GunShot Interior
50 FRWKComr ~City Night Fireworks Soft Traffic Distant Cracks Building Slap

City night traffic distant

igle gun shot interior , Edited

Location
Europe, UK, Scotlanc
Europe, UK, Scotlanc
Europe, UK, Scotlanc
Europe, UK, Scotlanc
Europe, UK, Scotlanc
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt

Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Be
Europe, Germany, Bt
Europe, Germany, Bt

Duration  SampleRate
9600

1:07 0
01:07 96000
01:07 96000
01:07 96000
01:07 96000
01:46 48000
01:07 48000
01:18 48000
01:04 48000
01:01 48000
02:29 48000
02:10 48000
02:17 48000
03:58 48000
06:24 48000
02:43 48000
00:49 48000
04:34 48000
02:27 48000
02:23 48000
02:03 48000
01:24 48000
03:36 48000
01:03 48000
02:08 48000
04:20 48000
01:53 48000
0216 48000
01:45 48000
02:22 48000
00:49 48000
03:34 96000
03:34 96000
03:34 96000
07:39 96000
02:02 96000
00:37 96000
00:37 96000
00:37 96000
01:03 96000
02:28 96000
02:28 96000
02:28 96000
00:55 96000
00:55 96000
00:55 96000
00:41 96000
00:41 96000
00:41 96000
04:40 48000

Library  Microphone ixmlTrackLa) Channels
Urban Explos Sennhesier 4 L

Urban Explos Electrovoice LR

Urban Explos Sennhesier M LR

Urban Explos Multiple mici MKH 50L (1),
Urban Explos Sennhesier 4 M (1)

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Roland R26  LINT (1),RIN
Urban Explos Sennheiser I LEXT (1),R EX
Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LEXT (1),R EX
Urban Explos RolandR26  LINT(1),RIN
Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LEXT (1),R EX
Urban Explos RolandR26  LINT(1),RIN
Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser I LEXT (1),R EX
Urban Explos RolandR26  LINT (1),RIN
Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

Urban Explos Sennheiser M LEXT (1),R EX
Urban Explos RolandR26  LINT (1),RIN
Urban Explos Sennheiser M LR

PN ERNNERNNENNNANNNNANN NN NN RN RN N RN NN RN R RN RN RN RNNNRN SN N NN

TrackYear

2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020

RecMedium

Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26
Roland R26
RolandR26
RolandR26
RolandR26

Category  SubCategory.
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
EXPLOSIONS REAL
FIREWORKS COMMERCIAL



