

URBAN EXPLOSIONS



UCS	FXName	Description	Location	Duration	SampleRate	Library	Microphone	ImmTrackLay	Channels	TrackYear	RecMedium	Category	SubCategory
1	EXPLReal	Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion 416x2	Europe, UK, Scotland	01:07	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser 4 LR		2	2023		EXPLOSIONS	REAL
2	EXPLReal	Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion EVRE20	Europe, UK, Scotland	01:07	96000	Urban Explos	Electrovoice LR		2	2023		EXPLOSIONS	REAL
3	EXPLReal	Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion MMH50	Europe, UK, Scotland	01:07	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2023		EXPLOSIONS	REAL
4	EXPLReal	Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion Multmic	Europe, UK, Scotland	01:07	96000	Urban Explos	Multiple micr	MXH 50 L (1),	7	2023		EXPLOSIONS	REAL
5	EXPLReal	Demolition Of Twenty Storey Flats Apartments Pre Blast Then Full Explosion Senn441	Europe, UK, Scotland	01:07	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser 4 M (1)		1	2023		EXPLOSIONS	REAL
6	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Artillery Barrage Distant Kids Scream A	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Artillery barrage distant kids scream a	01:46	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
7	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Artillery Barrage Distant Kids Scream B	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Artillery barrage distant kids scream b	01:07	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
8	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Artillery Barrage Distant Kids Scream C	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Artillery barrage distant kids scream c	01:18	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
9	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Artillery Barrage Distant Kids Scream D	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Artillery barrage distant kids scream d	01:04	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
10	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close Background Explosions	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close background explosions	01:01	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
11	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close Clean A	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close clean a	02:29	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
12	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close Clean B	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close clean b	02:10	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
13	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close Clean C	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close clean c	02:17	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
14	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close Clean German Kid Shouting Screams	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close clean german kid shouting screams	03:58	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
15	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close Rapid Fire Semi Auto Weapons	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close rapid fire semi auto weapons	06:24	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
16	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Close With Helicopter	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Close with helicopter	02:43	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
17	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle Gunfire Mega Slap	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle gunfire mega slap	00:49	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
18	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Clean	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle minimal clean	04:34	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
19	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Deeper Dense Later	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle minimal deeper dense later	02:27	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
20	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal Then Gunfire	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle minimal then gunfire	02:23	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
21	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle Minimal	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle minimal	02:03	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
22	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle With Ambulances	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle with ambulances	01:24	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
23	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Battle With Distant Helicopter	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant battle with distant helicopter	03:36	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
24	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Distant Gunfire Exchange Dynamic Sequence	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Distant gunfire exchange dynamic sequence	01:03	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
25	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Mid Distance Next Street Busy Dense	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Mid distance next street busy dense	02:08	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
26	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Mid Distance Next Street Kids Reacting To Fireworks	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Mid distance next street kids reacting to fireworks	04:20	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
27	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Middle Distance Explosions Next Street Getting Less Dense	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Middle distance explosions next street getting less dense	01:53	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
28	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Middle Distance Next Street Dense Explosions C	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Middle distance next street dense explosions c	02:16	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
29	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Middle Distance Next Street Single Explosions A	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Middle distance next street single explosions a	01:45	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
30	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Middle Distance Next Street Single Explosions B	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Middle distance next street single explosions b	02:22	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
31	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions Police Car Arrival	Urban explosions, Exterior building echo, Police car arrival	00:49	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2021	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
32	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Close Explosions Interior Behind Window	Urban explosions2 close explosions interior behind window	03:34	96000	Urban Explos	Roland R26 L INT (1),R IN		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
33	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Close Explosions Street Interior And Exterior	Urban explosions2 close explosions street interior and exterior	03:34	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M EXT (1),R EX		4	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
34	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Close Explosions Street Some BG	Urban explosions2 close explosions street some bg	03:34	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
35	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Distant Battle With Police Sirens	Urban explosions2 distant battle with police sirens	07:39	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
36	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Dynamic Battle Mid And Distant Exterior	Urban explosions2 dynamic battle mid and distant exterior	02:02	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
37	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 High Pitch Mid Distance Ext	Urban explosions2 high pitch mid distance ext	00:37	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
38	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 High Pitch Mid Distance Interior And Exterior	Urban explosions2 high pitch mid distance interior and exterior	00:37	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M EXT (1),R EX		4	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
39	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 High Pitch Mid Distance Interior Behind Window	Urban explosions2 high pitch mid distance interior behind window	00:37	96000	Urban Explos	Roland R26 L INT (1),R IN		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
40	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Multiple Distant Gunfire Crescendo	Urban explosions2 multiple distant gunfire crescendo	01:03	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
41	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Rapid Gunfire Exterior	Urban explosions2 rapid gunfire exterior	02:28	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
42	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Rapid Gunfire Interior And Exterior	Urban explosions2 rapid gunfire interior and exterior	02:28	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M EXT (1),R EX		4	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
43	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Rapid Gunfire Interior Behind Window	Urban explosions2 rapid gunfire interior behind window	02:28	96000	Urban Explos	Roland R26 L INT (1),R IN		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
44	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Distant Exterior	Urban explosions2 single gun shot distant exterior	00:55	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
45	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Distant Interior And Exterior	Urban explosions2 single gun shot distant interior and exterior	00:55	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M EXT (1),R EX		4	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
46	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Distant Interior Behind Window	Urban explosions2 single gun shot distant interior behind window	00:55	96000	Urban Explos	Roland R26 L INT (1),R IN		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
47	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Mid Distance Ext	Urban explosions2 single gun shot mid distance ext	00:41	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
48	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Mid Distance Interior And Exterior	Urban explosions2 single gun shot mid distance interior and exterior	00:41	96000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M EXT (1),R EX		4	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
49	EXPLReal	Urban Explosions2 Single Gun Shot Mid Distance Interior Behind Window	Urban explosions2 single gun shot mid distance interior behind window	00:41	96000	Urban Explos	Roland R26 L INT (1),R IN		2	2022	Roland R26	EXPLOSIONS	REAL
50	FRWKCom	City Night Fireworks Soft Traffic Distant Cracks Building Slap	City night fireworks soft traffic distant cracks building slap	04:40	48000	Urban Explos	Sennheiser M LR		2	2020	Roland R26	FIREWORKS	COMMERCIAL